1/2" up to 2"
Non-return valve for backflow prevention
• All wetted parts stainless steel
• Compact design
• Sealing material PTFE
Check Valve 4000
Technical Information
Nominal sizes 1/2" - 2"

Temperature range -5°F to +390°F
Connections
Ordering Number System
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
4 0 0 5 / V S 1 - 5: Please quote all 5 sections.
6 - 9: Quote only if  required.
Symbol: "V": Valve
Model Size "R": Repair kit (sealings)
1. Body type 2. Connection 3. Body
material
4. Grid size 5. Pilot function 6. Sealing 7. Body 8. Upper
part
9. Special
versions
1 Angle body 0 Whithw orth thread
acc. DIN2999/ISO
2 stainless steel 0 standard 0,01" S line strainer
(please quote)
- Standard - Standard - Standard S Special
versions
5 NPT-thread  9 sealing for
6 w ithout thread head section
D w elding ends acc. Klinger-Top-
DIN 11850 chem 2000
H w elding ends acc.
ISO
Z Tri-Clamp acc.
inch
Ordering example: 4005/020V1020S
line strainer 4005, nominal size 3/4", connection whitworth-thread, body material stainless steel,
mesh size 0,01", line strainer
Line Strainer  4005
Dimensions and Weights
DN A C H Lg Ls SW1 SW2 Cv Weight
Rp/NPT DIN ISO DIN ISO value  lbf
1/2" 1/2" 0.59 1.59 0.71 0.84 0.06 0.08 2.56 3.15 1.06 0.98 2.9 0.5
3/4" 3/4" 0.64 1.89 0.87 1.06 0.06 0.09 2.95 3.54 1.26 1.22 5.8 0.5
1" 1" 0.75 2.26 1.1 1.33 0.06 0.1 3.54 3.94 1.61 1.54 9.9 1
1 1/4" 1 1/4" 0.84 2.78 1.34 1.67 0.06 0.1 4.33 4.33 1.97 1.89 16.8 2
1 1/2" 1 1/2" 0.84 2.87 1.57 1.9 0.06 0.1 4.72 4.72 1.97 2.17 22.6 2.5
2" 2" 1.01 3.48 2.05 2.37 0.06 0.11 5.91 5.91 2.36 2.68 34.8 3.5
2 1/2" 2 1/2" 1.19 4.37 2.76 3 0.08 0.11 7.09 7.09 2.95 3.35 60.3 7.5
D S
Body with threaded ends
50